ProductSpecifications
Safer, More Convenient Than LN2
• Our cryogenic freezers include all
features, control and performance
attributes of the Ultima II Series freezers,
plus many important advantages not
available when using LN2
• Stable cryogenic temperature of

-135˚C
-137˚C
Specifications and Ordering Information
*All dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice. External dimensions include allowances for cabinet door, hinges, latches,
handles, and control panel protrusions. 1No plug provided; requires hardwire connection by customer.
Operating Temperature: -140°C
Cu.Ft. Amps/ Interior Dimensions* Exterior Dimensions* Ship Weight
Model No. (L) Electrical Breaker (Plug) H x D xW inches (mm) H x D xW inches (mm) lb (kg)
ULT-10140-9-D 208/230V 60Hz 1Ø 20.0/30 (P6)
ULT-10140-9-E 208/230V 60Hz 3Ø 16.0/20 (HW1)
ULT-10140-9-M 10.3 380V 50Hz 3Ø 11.0/15 (HW1) 26.5 x 19.0 x 35.25 42.75 x 29.0 x 69.0 1065
ULT-10140-9-R (292) 200V 50Hz 3Ø 16.0/20 (HW1) (670 x 480 x 890) (1090 x 740 x 1760) (483)
ULT-10140-9-V 230V 50Hz 1Ø 20.0/30 (HW1)
Thermo Scientific Revco Ultima II -140°C Cryogenic Chest Freezers
Operating Temperature: -150°C
Cu.Ft. Amps/ Interior Dimensions* Exterior Dimensions* Ship Weight
Model No. (L) Electrical Breaker (Plug) H x D xW inches (mm) H x D xW inches (mm) lb (kg)
ULT-7150-9-D 208/230V 60Hz 1Ø 20.0/30 (P6)
ULT-7150-9-E 208/230V 60Hz 3Ø 16.0/20 (HW1)
ULT-7150-9-M 6.8 380V 50Hz 3Ø 11.0/15 (HW1) 26.5 x 19.0 x 23.5 42.75 x 29.0 x 58.0 825
ULT-7150-9-R (193) 200V 50Hz 3Ø 16.0/20 (HW1) (670 x 480 x 590) (1090 x 740 x 1480) (374)
ULT-7150-9-V 230V 50Hz 1Ø 20.0/30 (HW1)
Thermo Scientific Revco Ultima II -150°C Cryogenic Chest Freezers
Models with have this require this NEMA Reference
this code plug receptacle Plug Receptacle
P1 5-15P 5-15R